FIDDLE STICKS

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Weight:
Composite:

FIDDLE STICKS

5

04/07/2018

[-280663

Cl337855

DCC

Diamond B Longhorns

112.5625 on 10/07/2023
99.5000 on 05/16/2024
1376.0000 on 05/16/2024
205.8125 on 10/07/2023
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Courtesy of Diamond B Cattle

COWBOY TUFF CHEX

SWEET JUBILEE A

RODEO MAX ST

WIZARD STRUCK

COWBOY CHEX

GMR 1182

Maximus ST

RODEO REDHEAD ST
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